
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF APRIL 2007

CLUB 

NBR
CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG
TOTAL

MEMBERSH
IDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR OBLAST MMR

RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUS

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225343 025965 BANDA 321B2  4 12-2006

 44 0 0 0 0  0 445343 025988 JHANSI 321B2  4 04-2007

 43 3 0 0 3  0 405343 025989 KANNAUJ 321B2  4 04-2007

 45-8-9 0 0  1 535343 025993 KANPUR 321B2  4 03-2007

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175343 026020 UNNAO 321B2  4 07-2006

 23 1 0 0 1  0 225343 030627 HARDOI VISHAL 321B2  4 10-2006

 74 2 0 0 2  0 725343 030748 KANPUR EAST 321B2  4 11-2006

 39 0 0 0 0  0 395343 031607 KANPUR VISHAL 321B2  4 04-2007

 25 2 0 0 2  0 235343 031964 KANPUR BRAHMAVARTA 321B2  4 04-2007

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155343 032470 MAHOBA 321B2  4 12-2006

 18 7-1 0 8  0 115343 032647 KANPUR CITY 321B2  4 12-2006

 35 1-1 0 2  0 345343 034137 KAIMGANJ 321B2  4 04-2007

 90 0-5 0 5  0 905343 034569 KANPUR GANGES 321B2  4 04-2007

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185343 037278 RAE BARELI 321B2  4 04-2007

 35 0-1 0 1  0 355343 037550 RATH 321B2  4 04-2007

 31-4-4 0 0  0 355343 038830 JHANSI CITY 321B2  4 01-2007

 37 1 0 0 0  1 365343 040693 LALITPUR 321B2  4 02-2007

 22-1-2 0 1  0 235343 041939 KANPUR ADARSH 321B2  4 01-2007

 42 0-1 0 1  0 425343 042015 ORAI VISHAL 321B2  4 10-2006

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255343 042713 JHANSI VISHAL 321B2  4 04-2007

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255343 043273 HARDOI SEVANJALI 321B2  7

 42 16-4 0 20  0 265343 045538 KANPUR KRANTI 321B2  4 11-2006

 0-14-14 0 0  0 145343 046555 KALPI VEDVYAS 321B2  6 01-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205343 047531 KANPUR SHERIFF 321B2  4

 20-1-1 0 0  0 215343 047857 KANPUR YOUTH 321B2  4 12-2006

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95343 051276 KANPUR MANGALAM 321B2  4 08-2006

 25-1-1 0 0  0 265343 051277 KANPUR TRIMURTI 321B2  4 04-2007

 7 0 0 0 0  0 75343 052308 KANPUR GAURAV 321B2  4

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165343 053417 JHANSI SHAURYA 321B2  4

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285343 055900 KANPUR KARMA 321B2  4 03-2007

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195343 057895 JHANSI SANKALP 321B2  4 10-2006

 26 1-2 0 3  0 255343 059830 LALITPUR GREATER 321B2  4 04-2007

 29-3-4 0 0  1 325343 060942 JHANSI VEERANGNA 321B2  4 02-2007

 25-2-2 0 0  0 275343 061002 RAE BARELI SEVANJALI 321B2  4 04-2007

 37-2-2 0 0  0 395343 062106 FARRUKHABAD CITY 321B2  4 04-2007

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175343 062747 KANPUR SRIJAN 321B2  4 02-2007

 27 0-3 0 3  0 275343 063356 KANPUR EKTA VISHAL 321B2  4 04-2007

 15 4 0 0 2  2 115343 066522 JHANSI RANI LIONESS 321B2  4 03-2007
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 15 5 0 0 5  0 105343 066690 KANPUR TEJASVINEE 321B2  4 03-2007

 7 0 0 0 0  0 75343 067011 JHANSI PRERNA 321B2  4

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175343 067066 KANPUR WEST 321B2  4

 29 1 0 1 0  0 285343 077604 KANPUR ASTHA 321B2  4 11-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165343 088649 KANPUR UNIQUE 321B2  4 11-2006

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185343 089223 UNNAO SANKALP 321B2  4 09-2006

 28 0-1 0 1  0 285343 092335 LALITPUR SEWA 321B2  4 03-2007

 16-4-4 0 0  0 205343 096966 JHANSI VIRAT 321B2  4 03-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098179 KANPUR KIRTI 321B2  4 01-2007

 19 19 0 0 19  0 05343 098180 KANPUR SURABHI 321B2  4 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098181 KANPUR SEWA 321B2  4 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098182 KANPUR VISHWAS 321B2  4 01-2007

 21 21 0 0 21  0 05343 098459 KALPI SEVANJALI 321B2  5 01-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098513 RAEBARELI MAHATAMA GANDHI COLLEGE 321B2  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098556 KANPUR AKRITI 321B2  5 02-2007

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05343 098558 RAEBARELI ASHRAY 321B2  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098617 KANPUR SMRITI 321B2  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098619 RAEBARELI BAISWARA 321B2  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098621 RAEBARELI DEV KIRAN 321B2  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098677 KANPUR DEV KIRAN 321B2  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098678 KANPUR AKAR 321B2  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05343 098679 KANNAUJ KRANTI 321B2  5 02-2007

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  60  341  5  1 -63  284  1,513 1,229
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5343

Club Date StatusClub Name

031607 STATUS QUO02-2007KANPUR VISHAL

031607 GOOD STANDING04-2007KANPUR VISHAL

043273 STATUS QUO02-2007HARDOI SEVANJALI

046555 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KALPI VEDVYAS

096966 GOOD STANDING07-2006JHANSI VIRAT

098179 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KANPUR KIRTI

098179 GOOD STANDING04-2007KANPUR KIRTI

098180 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KANPUR SURABHI

098180 GOOD STANDING04-2007KANPUR SURABHI

098181 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KANPUR SEWA

098181 GOOD STANDING04-2007KANPUR SEWA

098182 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KANPUR VISHWAS

098182 GOOD STANDING04-2007KANPUR VISHWAS

098459 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2007KALPI SEVANJALI

098513 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007RAEBARELI MAHATAMA GANDHI COLLEGE

098556 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KANPUR AKRITI

098558 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007RAEBARELI ASHRAY

098617 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KANPUR SMRITI

098619 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007RAEBARELI BAISWARA
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098621 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007RAEBARELI DEV KIRAN

098677 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KANPUR DEV KIRAN

098678 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KANPUR AKAR

098679 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KANNAUJ KRANTI
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